
                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 30. August / venerdì 30 agosto 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
brutto ladies  
 

1° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 9 S L     14 

2° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 6 S L     13 

3° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     11 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     11 

5° HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     10 

 BRANDIS TERESA LANA 6  L     10 

7° ROSINI JITKA LANA 17 S L     9 

8° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     8 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     8 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 13 S L     8 

 MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 14 S L     8 

12° WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     7 

13° LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     5 

14° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     4 

15° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     3 

16° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     2 

17° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 17 S L     1 

18° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     RIT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 30. August / venerdì 30 agosto 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
brutto men 
 

1° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 4       15 

2° PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 5 S      14 

3° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       13 

4° BALZER GERD ESTERO 9 S      11 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 8 S      11 

 LEODOLTER DORIAN LANA 2       11 

7° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 4       10 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 4       10 

 FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 8 S      10 

10° GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 11 S      9 

 PERTOLL MARKUS LANA 11 S      9 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 10 S      9 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 16       9 

 BRANDIS FERDINAND LANA 8 S      9 

15° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      8 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 10 J      8 

17° ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 8 S      7 

 FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 7 S      7 

19° PROFANTER MARK LANA 9       6 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 14 S      6 

21° PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 12 S      5 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       5 

 GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      5 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      5 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      5 

26° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      4 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 16       4 

 KRETH PETER ESTERO 18 S      4 

 AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 12 J      4 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 10 S      4 

31° PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      3 

 TOLD ERNST LANA 15 S      3 

33° LECHTHALER KONRAD LANA 18 S      2 

34° MAIER ROLF LANA 18 S      0 

 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 30. August / venerdì 30 agosto 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

netto ladies 
 

1° ROSINI JITKA LANA 17 S L     26 

2° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 9 S L     23 

3° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     21 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 13 S L     21 

5° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     20 

 HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     20 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     20 

 MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 14 S L     20 

9° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 6 S L     19 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     19 

11° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     17 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     17 

13° WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     16 

 BRANDIS TERESA LANA 6  L     16 

15° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     15 

16° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     10 

17° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 17 S L     9 

18° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     RIT. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 30. August / venerdì 30 agosto 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

netto men  
 

1° LUTZ FELIX LANA 16       23 

2° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      21 

3° BALZER GERD ESTERO 9 S      20 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 11 S      20 

5° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 8 S      19 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 10 S      19 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 5 S      19 

 KRETH PETER ESTERO 18 S      19 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 16       19 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 14 S      19 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       19 

12° FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 8 S      18 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 4       18 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      18 

15° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 10 J      17 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       17 

 PERTOLL MARKUS LANA 11 S      17 

18° PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 12 S      15 

 ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 8 S      15 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      15 

 BRANDIS FERDINAND LANA 8 S      15 

22° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      14 

 FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 7 S      14 

 TOLD ERNST LANA 15 S      14 

 AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 12 J      14 

26° GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      13 

 LECHTHALER KONRAD LANA 18 S      13 

28° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 4       12 

 PROFANTER MARK LANA 9       12 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 4       12 

 PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      12 

 LEODOLTER DORIAN LANA 2       12 

33° MAIER ROLF LANA 18 S      11 

34° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 10 S      9 

35° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      7 

 
 
 
Nearest  to the pin Loch 2:  Christian Troger – 83 cm 


